FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)

RECOR

05-16-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Docket No.: 1063-66106

B No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/:002) B/REV03	 3 13 72 57 P .	7 P
ab settings → → → ▼	4 0 ₩	i warmt tiett metta tiett dalle imits litel mila
ab settings	▼	100000==

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → → ▼	02092555 original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jing Mei Industrial Holding, Ltd. 3 Floor, Flat D	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited (a corporation of Cook Islands, New Zealand) Internal Address: CIDB Building, Avarua	
Waylee Industrial Centre, Tseun King Centre Tsuen wan, N.T.		
HONG KONG		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Rarotonga, Cook Islands	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address:	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		
⊘ Other Change of County of Incorporation	City: State: ZIP:	
Execution Date: September 28, 1994	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):If this document is being filed together with a new applicationA. Patent Application No.(s)	the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)	
5,535,089; Granted: July 9, 1996 Additional numbers attack	thed? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Thomas W. Tolpin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Welsh & Katz, Ltd.	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account	
22nd Floor	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
120 S. Riverside Plaza	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:	23-0920	
1 FC:581 40.00 OP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	mas W. Jolpin May 8, 2002	
Thomas W. Tolpin	Signature 2	

Docket No.: 1063-66106

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) RECORDATION FO (Rev. 03-01)	RM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) OF OF PMOVIO PERCONDE PATENT POB/REV03	S ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑ ↑	▼ ▼ ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Jing Mei Industrial Holding, Ltd. 3 Floor, Flat D Waylee Industrial Centre, Tseun King Centre Tsuen wan, N.T. HONG KONG	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Jing Mei Industrial Holdings Limited Internal Address: CIDB Building, Avarua
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Rarotonga, Cook Islands
3. Nature of conveyance:	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address:
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	
☐ Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: September 28, 1994	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Faterit Application (19.	, ,
5,535,089; Granted: July 9, 1996	
Additional numbers attac	hed? 🔲 Yes 🖾 No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Thomas W. Tolpin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Welsh & Katz, Ltd.	
22nd Floor	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
120 S. Riverside Plaza	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	
05/15/2002 TBIAZ1 00000124 5535089	23-0920
DI FC1301	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1 0:4 (m/c/400	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document. Lack the statement and signature.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy May 8, 2002
Tolpin	Nate
Thomas W. Tolpin Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover	Signature 2 Date

RECORDED: 05/08/2002